
Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 2

Ref:

18 VS 33

( 8 - 11 )  ( 10 - 22 )

Players

No. Name G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG FTO AS R7m TF ST BS 7mC YC 2M RC BC

1/1 100 1/1 1 1

2/3 66.7 2/2 0/1 1 2 1

4/8 50 0/1 3/5 1/1 0/1 1 3 1

1/1 100 1/1 1 1

1/2 50 1/2 1 1

2/5 40 1/1 0/1 1/3 2

0/1 0 0/1 1

5/13 38.5 2/2 2/7 0/1 1/3 3 6 1

2/6 33.3 1/1 1/5 3

0/3 0 0/1 0/2 1

1 10

0/2 0 0/2 2 1

18/45 40 5/8 2/3 3/13 3/6 3/9 2/5 0/1 1 6 27 2 1 3 6

Goalkeepers Fastbreak

NO. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12/35 34.3 4/6 66.7 0/2 0 2/6 33.3 2/3 66.7 2/15 13.3 1/2 50 1/1 100

6/14 42.9 0/1 0 2/3 66.7 2/4 50 2/6 33.3

2

18/51 35.3 4/7 57.1 2/5 40 4/10 40 2/3 66.7 4/21 19 1/2 50 1/1 100

Team Shots

6m Shots 5 2 1 8 63

6 L          6 C          6 R 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 5 100 50 60

Wing Shots 2 1 3 67

L w           R w 1 1 1 1 2 100 50

9m Shots 3 4 3 1 2 13 23

9 L          9 C          9 R 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 3 8 2 33 13 50

7m Shots 3 2 1 N/A 6 50

Fast Breaks 3 4 1 1 9 33

Breakthroughs 2 3 5 40

Empty Net Goals N/A 1 1 0

Fast Throw-off 0 0

Totals 18 16 6 3 2 45 40

Number of Attacks : 40 %

Saved Missed Post Blocked

9m shots

%

Fast Throw-Off

Total

Attendance :

Wing shots

16 BOUBAKARY

17 BINDZI YANNICK DUCLAIRE

19 NANA G  A PYTHAGORE

22 NSANGOU AZIZ

0

15 ATANGANA FELIX LIONEL

11 ADJENG LILIAN TRISTAN

13 MOUANDEU P T BONARD

7m shots

Empty net goal

Scoring Efficiency

Breakthroughs

2 GABDIBE DJIOTA  YACINTHE

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

/

DefenseOffence

AL AHLYFAB

Shots

10 WABILA FONKWA

28-9-2023
14:00

50

Penalties

Date:
Time :

Bench/Team

3 HAMADOU JEAN

4 MEZIMES FRANCK HERVE

22 NSANGOU AZIZ

0

Total

Goals

16 BOUBAKARY

Total

5 BEBOO K S J CHRISTIAN

6 SOGUIA A BAUSSINGAULD

7 GWAH CAXTON AGWE

9 BOMBA JEAN CLAUDE

Total shots 6m shots

FAB

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Legend :
G/S        Goals/shots                          %         Efficiency                                      6m         6 metre shots             wing wing shots                9m         9 metre shots
7m         7 metre shots                      FB        FastBreaks                                    BT          Breakthroughs            EG Empty Goal               AS          Assists   
R7m       Receive 7 metre shots      TF         Technical Faults /Turn Over      ST          Steals                            BS             Blocked Shots           7mC       7 metre Caused
YC           Yellow Card                        2m        2Minute suspensions                 RC          Red Card                      BC             Blue Card                  S/S         Saves/Shots      
L              Left Shots                           C Center Shots                                 R            Right Shots                 FTO          Fast Throw-off          N/A      Not Applicable
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 2

Ref:

18 VS 33

( 8 - 11 )    ( 10 - 22 )

Players

Goals / Shots

0/1 2/2 1/1 1/1 1/1

1/1 2/2 0/1 0/1 0/1

0/1 1/1 1/1 0/1 1/1

2-missed 1-post

0/3

0/1 0/1 3/3 0/1

1/1 1/1 2/2 0/1 0/1 0/1

1-missed 1-post 2-Blocked 1-missed 1-post 1-missed

0/1

1-missed

2/5 0/3 0/1

1/2 1/1 5/8

1/8 6/12 2/11

2/2 0/4 3/3

0/2 0/2 6/9

4/5 1/4 2/3

6-missed 3-post 2-Blocked

2/4 0/1 0/1

0/1 1/1 3/6

1/7 3/7 2/7

0/1 0/2

1/1 2/2

0/1 3/3 0/4

22 NSANGOU AZIZ

9 BOMBA JEAN CLAUDE

17 BINDZI YANNICK DUCLAIRE19 NANA G  A PYTHAGORE

16 BOUBAKARY

0

16 BOUBAKARY15 ATANGANA FELIX LIONEL

22 NSANGOU AZIZ 0

10 WABILA FONKWA 11 ADJENG LILIAN TRISTAN13 MOUANDEU P T BONARD

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

/

28-9-2023
14:00

50

2 GABDIBE DJIOTA  YACINTHE3 HAMADOU JEAN 4 MEZIMES FRANCK HERVE5 BEBOO K S J CHRISTIAN 6 SOGUIA A BAUSSINGAULD7 GWAH CAXTON AGWE

Date:

FAB AL AHLY

Time :

Attendance :

Breakthrough

FastBreak

Shots Distribution

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

Team
Goals / Shots

Empty Goal

Shot Distribution FastBreaks

2/5

0/1

3/9

7m 7m

3/6

3/5

1/2

1/1

1/2

1/8

1/3

1/2

1/1

0/0

1/3
33

33

0

%

%

%

5/9
55.5555

4/5 80

8/11 73

%

%

%

6833

0/0

3/5

1/3

1/3

1/1

1/3

1/2

4/10

1/3

1/2

2/2

17/25

offense Defense

offense Defense

FAB

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

0/0 0/1

2/6FB Eff % FB Eff %

FB Right

FB Center

FB Left
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 2

Ref:

18 VS 33

( 8 - 11 )  ( 10 - 22 )

No. Name G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG FTO AS R7m TF ST BS 7mC YC 2M RC BC

2/3 66.7 1/1 1/2 1

2/4 50 2/4 2 1

1/1 100 1/1 3 1 1

1/3 33.3 0/1 1/1 0/1 1

5/5 100 3/3 2/2 1

1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1

2/7 28.6 0/2 2/5 1 1 1 2

1 1 1

0/1 0 0/1 1

3/6 50 1/1 2/5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1/2 50 1/1 0/1 2 1

7/12 58.3 0/2 1/1 5/8 1/1 1 1

0/3 0 0/2 0/1 1 1

8/11 72.7 1/1 0/1 6/8 1/1 1 1

1

33/60 55 3/7 3/5 6/15 1/3 17/25 1/2 2/2 0/1 2 3 15 6 2 6 1 4

Goalkeepers 7m shots

NO. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16/34 47 2/7 28.6 1/3 33.3 4/7 57.1 2/5 40 4/7 57.1 3/5 60

16/34 47 2/7 28.6 1/3 33.3 4/7 57.1 2/5 40 4/7 57.1 3/5 60

Team Shots

6m Shots 3 4 7 43

6 L          6 C          6 R 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 3 33 100 33

Wing Shots 3 2 5 60

L w          R w 3 2 5 0 60 0

9m Shots 6 4 4 1 15 40

9 L          9 C          9 R 1 4 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 10 2 33 40 50

7m Shots 1 2 N/A 3 33

Fast Breaks 17 4 2 2 25 68

Breakthroughs 1 1 2 50

Empty Net Goals 2 N/A 2 100

Fast Throw-off 1 1 0

Totals 33 18 6 2 1 60 55

Number of Attacks : 55 %

AL AHLY

Scoring Efficiency

9m shots

Perliminary Round

Fastbreak Fast Throw-Off

50

28-9-2023
14:00

Brazzaville 2023

Players

/

FAB

Shots

80 AHMED ADEL M  AHMED

6m shots Wing shots

Date :
time :

Attendance :

%

Bench/Team

97 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M

24 IBRAHIM MOHAMED I E I 

2 NABIL S AHMED M NABIL

10 ABD E ALI SAYED A ABD E

98 OMAR KHALED H H OMAR

Total

Saved Missed Post Blocked Total

Empty net goal

Goals

0

DefenseOffence Penalties

16 ADBELRAHMAN T A ASHOUR

9 RADY AHMED R A RADY

11 ABDELAZIZ E A ASHOUR A

16 ADBELRAHMAN T A ASHOUR

17 AHMED MOSTAFA  KHAIRY

Total

97 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M

55 MOHAMED SOLIMAN M L M

62 MOHAMED MAGDY EMAN M

72 YASSER M S A YASSER

79 AHMED  HESHAM H SAYED N

19 OMAR SAMI A A D OMAR

total shots

5 MOHSEN R M MAHMOUD M

Breakthroughs

AL AHLY

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Legend :
G/S        Goals/shots                          %         Efficiency                                      6m         6 metre shots             wing wing shots                9m         9 metre shots
7m         7 metre shots                      FB        FastBreaks                                    BT          Breakthroughs            EG Empty Goal               AS          Assists   
R7m       Receive 7 metre shots      TF         Technical Faults /Turn Over      ST          Steals                            BS             Blocked Shots           7mC       7 metre Caused
YC           Yellow Card                        2m        2Minute suspensions                 RC          Red Card                      BC             Blue Card                  S/S         Saves/Shots      
L              Left Shots                           C Center Shots                                 R            Right Shots                 FTO          Fast Throw-off          N/A      Not Applicable
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 2

Ref:

18 VS 33

( 8 - 11 )    ( 10 - 22 )

Players

Goals / Shots

1/1 1/1

1/1 0/1

1/1 0/1 1/1 1/1 0/1 1/1 2/2 2/2

1-missed 1-Blocked

0/2 1/1

1/2

1/1 0/1 1/1 1/2 1/1 0/1 1/2

1-missed 1-missed 1-missed 1-missed

2/2 1/1 1/1

0/1 1/2 0/2 1/2

2/2 1/2 1/1 0/1 1/1 1/2 3/3

1-missed 1-post 1-post

0/2 4/4 0/3

2/2 2/2 3/9

1/5 3/4 1/3

3/5 3/3 1/1

1/2 0/1 3/8

7/8 6/12 9/11

6-missed 2-post 1-Blocked

0/2 4/4 0/3

2/2 2/2 3/9

1/5 3/4 1/3

14:00

0

16 ADBELRAHMAN T A ASHOUR

97 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M

72 YASSER M S A YASSER

28-9-2023

80 AHMED ADEL M  AHMED97 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M98 OMAR KHALED H H OMAR

17 AHMED MOSTAFA  KHAIRY19 OMAR SAMI A A D OMAR24 IBRAHIM MOHAMED I E I 55 MOHAMED SOLIMAN M L M62 MOHAMED MAGDY EMAN M

Attendance :

Date:
Time :

AL AHLY

Brazzaville 2023

50

Perliminary Round

/

5 MOHSEN R M MAHMOUD M9 RADY AHMED R A RADY10 ABD E ALI SAYED A ABD E11 ABDELAZIZ E A ASHOUR A16 ADBELRAHMAN T A ASHOUR

FAB

2 NABIL S AHMED M NABIL

79 AHMED  HESHAM H SAYED N

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

Team
Goals / Shots 1/2

2/2

17/25

7m 7m

1/3

1/3

1/1

1/3

1/2

4/10

1/3

0/0

3/5

5/9

4/5
80

73

55.5555

%

%

%
1/3

2/6

0/0
0

33

33

%

%

%

3368

1/2

1/1

3/5

1/2

1/1

1/2

1/8

1/3

3/6

2/5

0/1

3/9

Breakthrough

FastBreak

Empty Goal

Shot Distribution FastBreaks

offense Defense

offense Defense

AL AHLY
Shots Distribution

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

0/1 0/0

FB Eff %
FB Eff %8/11

FB Right

FB Center

FB Left
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Date:

Match No: 2 Time :

Ref: City :

18 VS 33

( 8 - 11 )  ( 10 - 22 )

9 BOMBA JEAN CLAUDE 10 WABILA FONKWA

22 NSANGOU AZIZ

6 SOGUIA A BAUSSINGAULD 7 GWAH CAXTON AGWE

17 BINDZI YANNICK DUCLAIRE 19 NANA G  A PYTHAGORE

11 ADJENG LILIAN TRISTAN 13 MOUANDEU P T BONARD 15 ATANGANA FELIX LIONEL 16 BOUBAKARY

2 GABDIBE DJIOTA  YACINTHE 3 HAMADOU JEAN 4 MEZIMES FRANCK HERVE 5 BEBOO K S J CHRISTIAN

0/2

3-post 2-Blocked

FAB

6/90/2

2/31/44/5

6-missed

0

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

/

14:00

28-9-2023

Brazzaville

3/30/42/2

Players Shot Distribution

AL AHLY
FAB

1/21/1

3/5
1/2

1/1

1/2
1/8

1/3

2/5

0/1

3/9

Breakthrough

Empty Goal

FastBreak

7m 3/6

BT - 1/1

1/1
1/1

FB - 0/1

0/1

FB - 1/1

EG - 0/1

7m - 3/5

FB - 1/1

1/2 1/1

FB - 1/3

7m - 0/1

BT - 0/1

2/2

1/20/1
1/4

BT - 1/3FB - 0/1

1/1

1/2
0/3

0/1

FB - 0/2

0/2

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

0/0
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Date:

Match No: 2 Time :

Ref: City :

18 VS 33

( 8 - 11 )  ( 10 - 22 )

FAB AL AHLY

/ Brazzaville

1/13/33/5

1/2

9/116/127/8

79 AHMED  HESHAM H SAYED N 80 AHMED ADEL M  AHMED 97 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M 98 OMAR KHALED H H OMAR

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

11 ABDELAZIZ E A ASHOUR A 16 ADBELRAHMAN T A ASHOUR 17 AHMED MOSTAFA  KHAIRY 19 OMAR SAMI A A D OMAR

24 IBRAHIM MOHAMED I E I 55 MOHAMED SOLIMAN M L M 62 MOHAMED MAGDY EMAN M 72 YASSER M S A YASSER

2 NABIL S AHMED M NABIL 5 MOHSEN R M MAHMOUD M 9 RADY AHMED R A RADY 10 ABD E ALI SAYED A ABD E

Players Shot Distribution 28-9-2023

14:00

6-missed 2-post 1-Blocked

3/80/1

AL AHLY

1/1

1/2

Breakthrough

Empty Goal

FastBreak

7m 1/3

1/11/2
0/1 1/1 0/1

BT - 0/1FB - 1/1

3/3

FB - 2/2

0/1

BT - 1/1

0/10/1

FB - 2/5

FB - 1/1

1/1

0/1
2/4

0/1

0/2

FB - 5/8

EG - 1/1

7m - 1/1
0/10/1 7m - 0/1

1/1

FB - 6/8

EG - 1/1

7m - 0/1

1/3
1/1

1/3

0/03/5

1/2
4/10

1/3

1/2

2/2

17/25

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off
0/1

FTO - 0/1
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Date:

Match No: 2 Time :

Ref: City :

18 VS 33

( 8 - 11 )  ( 10 - 22 )

2/5 0/3 0/1 0/2 4/4 0/3

1/2 1/1 5/8 2/2 2/2 3/9

1/8 6/12 2/11 1/5 3/4 1/3

2/4 0/1 0/1 0/2 4/4 0/3

0/1 1/1 3/6 2/2 2/2 3/9

1/7 3/7 2/7 1/5 3/4 1/3

0/1 0/2

1/1 2/2

0/1 3/3 0/4

Fast Throw-off - 1/1

Fastbreak - 4/7

16 ADBELRAHMAN T A ASHOUR

00

97 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M22 NSANGOU AZIZ

Breakthrough - 3/5

Fastbreak - 4/7

Breakthrough - 1/2

Fastbreak - 2/15

Fast Throw-off - 1/1

Fastbreak - 2/6

GoalKeepr Saves / Shots distribution 28-9-2023

14:00

Brazzaville/

Breakthrough - 3/5

FAB AL AHLY

Fast Throw-off - 1/1

Breakthrough - 1/2

Empty Goal - 2

Fastbreak - 4/21

16 BOUBAKARY

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

AL AHLYFAB

1/2
7m - 2/5

1/2

0/1

1/40/1

1/20/1

1/2
1/40/1

1/2
3/4

0/1

7m - 2/5
0/2

2/32/3

0/1
1/3

1/2

7m - 2/3

2/3

0/1

1/3
1/1

1/2
3/4

0/1

7m - 2/3

0/1

2/5

2/32/3

0/1
2/6

2/3

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship
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Date:

Match No: 2 Time :

Ref: City :

18 VS 33

( 8 - 11 )  ( 10 - 22 )

FAB AL AHLY

28-9-2023

14:00

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

7m caused / Breakthrough Positions

/ Brazzaville

7m Caused Positions

Breakthrough Positions

21

1

2

3

1

2
1

1

AL AHLYFAB

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

FAB Defense

FAB Defense

AL AHLY Defense

AL AHLY Defense
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